08.01.65. Grindelwald

started: 64
finished: 30+
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11.
. Florance Steurer
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

. Heidi Biebl-Schmid
. Edith Zimmermann
. Theres Obrecht

. Marielle Goitschel
. Annie Famose

. Giustina Demetz

. Fernande Bochatay

. Patrizia Duroy du Blicqui
. Christine Terraillon

. Traudl Eder

Madelaine Bochatay

Heidi Obrecht
Heidi Mittermaier
Heidi Zimmermann

Buergl Faerbinger
Christine Goitschel

Edith Hillbrand
Konstanze Roehrs
Gerta Digruber
Christa Hintermayer

Alpine Combined, women

FRG
AUT
SUI

FRA
FRA

ITA
SUI
BEL
FRA
AUT

FRA
FRA
SUI

FRG
AUT

FRG
FRA

SUI

FRG
AUT
FRG

12.57
15.97
16.99

20.92
22.82

42.77
48.33
50.45
54.21
58.98

68.88
71.32
76.62
81.47
85.54

93.55
93.55

101.46
102.50
106.26
111.84



